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PHARM & MEDI

CAL EQUIPMENT

OBLUECTBO C OrPAHUYEHHOMN

TabneTo4HbIN pOTOpPHLIN Npecc S500

OTBETCTBEHHOCTbHKO «<KBAPKO PYC»
(000 «KBAPKO»)

Kon-Bo ctaHuuu, Wt

73

67

55

45

Tun matpuupl

BBS

BB

D

D

Twn

EU-B/TSM-B

EU-D/TSM-D

OuameTtp matpuLbl,
MM

21

24

30.16

30.16

38.10

BbicoTa maTpuLibl, MM

22.22

22.22

22.22

23.81

23.81

MakcumanbHbIn
pasmep Kpyrmnou
TabNeTKNn. MM

11

13

16

16

25

MakcmmanbHbIn
pa3svep TabneTku
06NIOHT, MM

13

15

18

20

25

Kynadku HanonHeHna
B CTaHAapTHOM
KOMMIIEKTaLuu, Mm

0,5-8 mm, 4,5-12 mm

4,5-12 mm, 8,5-16 Mmm

OnumoHanbHble
Kynayky HanonHeHus

8,5-16 mm, 10,5-18 mm

0,5-8 mm, 12,5-20 mm

MakcmanbHas
BblcOTa TabneTku, MM

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

8.5

MakcumanbHas
rnybvHa 3anonHeHus,
MM

18

18

18

18

20

MakcumanbHas
NPOn3BOANTENBHOCTb,
TabneTtok/4yac

543 120

498 480

409 200

409 200

334 800

MakcumanbHoe
[JaBneHne oCHOBHOIO
npeccoBaHus, kH

100

100

100

100

100

abapuTHble
pa3mepsbl, Mm ([ x L x
B)

1426 x 1326 x 2148 (B paboyeM NonoxeHnn)
2798 x 2893 x 2248 (C OTKPbITbIMM 3ALLUTHLIMW 3KpaHaMM)

OnekTponutaHune

380 B, 50/60 'Ly

MowHocTb, KBT

20

CxxaTbIi BO3OyX

6-8 6ap; 100 n/MuH

Bec, kr

4100
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